2023 - 2024 WMS BUS ROUTES

Route: E1 WMS INBOUND

Bus: E1

7:03am START WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
7:04am STOP 111/114 GRANITE ST

7:06 am STOP SCHOOL ST @ SUMMER ST
7:07am STOP SCHOOL ST @ SPRING ST
7:08am STOP SCHOOL ST @ MAPLE AVE
7:10am STOP ELM ST @ CRESCENT ST
7:11am STOP GREENMAN AVE

7:11am STOP 26 GREENMAN AV

7:12am STOP 34 MARGIN ST

7:13am STOP MARGIN ST @ ASHWORTH LN
7:14am STOP CLARK ST@A ST

7:14am STOP 25 Clark Street

7:15am STOP 19 CLARK ST/ CLARK STREET DAYCARE
7:16 am STOP BEACH ST @ WELLS ST
7:17am STOP W BEACH ST @ RIVERDALE RD
7:21am STOP BEACH ST @ LANPHERE RD
7:22am STOP 107 Beach St

7:23am STOP BEACH ST @ MARY LOU AVE
7:27am STOP HUBBARD ST @ LONDON PLANE CT
7:29am STOP BEACH ST @ STATE ST
7:30am STOP STATE ST @ PENSTON AVE
7:30am STOP 48 STATE ST

7:31am STOP STATE ST @ HOLLIS ST
7:32am STOP 6B STATE ST

7:33am STOP 84/95 WELLS ST

7:40am DEST WESTERLY MS

Route: E2 WMS INBOUND

Bus: E2

6:59am START WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
7:13am STOP WOODY HILL RD @ WOODY HILL EXT
7:14am STOP 99 WOODY HILL RD

7:14am STOP 71 WOODY HILL RD

7:15am STOP 44/46 WOODY HILL RD
7:15am STOP CHURCH ST @ QUARRY RD
7:16 am STOP 162 CHURCH ST

7:16 am STOP 168 CHURCH ST

7:22am STOP 14 LAUDONE DR

7:22am STOP 6 LAUDONE DR

7:24am STOP 94 CHURCH ST

7:24am STOP CHURCH ST

7:25am  STOP CHURCH ST @ WEATHERVANE WY



7:25 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:33 am
7:33 am
7:45 am

Route: 6 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 6

7:07 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:13 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:15 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:27 am
7:29 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:33 am
7:35am
7:36 am
7:39 am
7:42 am
7:45 am

Route: 7 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 7
7:15 am
7:17 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP

CHURCH ST @ Bradford ES Driveway
3 FIELDSVIEW RD

18 FIELDSVIEW RD

29 FIELDSVIEW RD

21 CANTERBURY DR

14 CANTERBURY DR
CANTERBURY DR

CANTERBURY DR @ STERLING DR
44/43 N WOODY HILL RD

30 N WOODY HILL RD

18 N WOODY HILL RD

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL

EAST AVE @ NORTH DR

EAST AV@SOUTH DR/4 South Drive
LOVAT LN @ MOCKINGBIRD LN
DAISY AVE @ AZALEA DR

51 RIVERVIEW AVE

1 ELISA AVE

1 Elisa Ave

ELISA AVE @ BRANCH ST

12 PICKERING DR

BABCOCK RD @ DAVID AVE
BABCOCK RD @ CEDAR CREST DR
CEDAR CREST DR @ WESTVIEW DR
184 WINNAPAUG RD

WINNAPAUG RD @ LANCASTER RD
3 SEACREST DR

17 TROLLEY LN

43 TROLLEY LN

37 TROLLEY LN

33 TROLLEY LN

TROLLEY LN @ HAPPY VALLEY RD
WINNAPAUG RD @ LANCASTER RD
TOM HARVEY RD @ YARMOUTH DR
TOM HARVEY RD @ SARAH LN

18 LINKS PASSAGE ST

7 ARGYLE DR

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
GRANITE ST @ HIGHLAND AVE



7:17 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:33 am
7:40 am

Route: 8 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 8

7:03 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:22 am
7:26 am
7:27 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

GRANITE ST @ SUMMER ST

GRANITE ST@ROCKET ST

21 GROVE AV

OAK ST @ HASWELL ST

52/55/50/47 OAK ST

71 OAK ST

OAK ST @ BURNS AVE

OAK ST @ MARION ST

139 TOWER ST

NARRAGANSETT AVE @ TOP ST
NARRAGANSETT AVE @ BELLEVUE AVE
NARRAGANSETT AVE @ HIGHLAND AVE
NARRAGANSETT AVE @ SUMMER ST
NARRAGANSETT AVE @ SPRUCE ST
NARRAGANSETT AVE @ NEWTON AVE
23/22 Newton Ave

NEWTON AVE @ PARK AVE

PARK AVE @ SPRUCE ST

GRANITE ST @ CHESTER AVE

69 GRANITE ST

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL

35/37 TOWER ST

47 TOWER ST

TOWER ST @ THOMPSON AVE

75 TOWER ST

116/115 TOWER ST

119/120 TOWER ST

TOWER ST @ OAKLAWN TER
BATTERSON AVE @ HARRISON AVE
115/113/124 Oak St

121 OAK ST

9/11 SPUCHY DR

1/4 MAYBREY DR

MARICHRIS DR @ FUSARO AVE
MARICHRIS DR @ NARRAGANSETT AVE EXT
MOHEGAN TRL @ MOHAWK CT
MOHEGAN TRL @ WAMPANOAG AVE
APACHE DR @ COMANCHE CT

13 SUNRISE DR/12 Sunrise Drive
MAYBREY DR @ SPUCHY DR
POUND RD @ HESSPAR DR
FIELDSTONE WY @ AUKE WY

59 FIELDSTONE WAY



7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:40 am

Route: 9 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 9

7:03 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:32 am
7:34 am
7:34 am
7:40 am

Route: 10 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 10
7:06 am
7:11 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:28 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

47 Fieldstone Way

36 FIELDSTONE WAY

16 FIELDSTONE WAY

9/8 FIELDSTONE WAY

194/205 WESTERLY-BRADFORD RD
WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
2ND IVANHOE DR @ TUM A LUM CIR
TUM A LUM CIR @ MISTY WY
MISTY WAY @ TUM A LUM CIR
LAWRENCE ST

5 BELLAIRE ST

107 POST RD

26 SHERWOOD DR

29/27 SHERWOOD DR

33 SHERWOOD DR
SHERWOOD DR @ SABLEMONT CT
69 SHERWOOD DR

PLATEAU RD @PLATEAU RD
STUART ST @ SIMMS ST

15 STUART ST

STUART ST @ N STUART ST
99 OLD POST RD

84/80 OLD POST RD

POST RD @ CAMELOT CT

9 ANDERSON CT

5 ANDERson CT

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL

55 Canal St

25 WHITE ROCK RD

WHITE ROCK RD @ COTTAGE ST
WHITE ROCK RD @ SPRINGBROOK RD
MINER ST @ BYRON DR

BYRON DR @ SAUNDRA DR

19/16 SAUNDRA DR

SAUNDRA DR @ MINER ST

62 BEATRICE ST

173 CANAL ST

180/180A CANAL ST/180B CANAL STREET
160/151 CANAL ST



7:28am  STOP CANAL ST @ YANKEE DR

7:30am STOP ANN @ NILES @DOREEN
7:31am STOP ASHEL ST @ BENJAMIN ST
7:31am STOP 3 BENJAMIN ST

7:32am STOP 31 Henry Street

7:33am STOP PAULINE ST @ NILES ST
7:34am STOP BROOKSIDE RD @ TAYLOR CT
7:35am STOP BROOKSIDE RD @ S JOSEPH ST
7:35am  STOP 8 SJOSEPH ST

7:36am STOP 2 BRENDEN ST

7:37am  STOP SCCA /HEADSTART / FAMILY CENTER /34 POND ST
7:38am STOP SERVICE ST @ PEARL ST
7:50am DEST WESTERLY MS

Route: 12 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 12

6:58am START BUS GARAGE

7:0lam STOP 51 B SPRINGBROOK RD

7:09am STOP 59 BOOMBRIDGE RD

7:09am STOP BOOMBRIDGE RD @ HARDWOOD LN
7:11am STOP 26 BOOMBRIDGE RD

7:11am STOP 15 BOOMBRIDGE RD

7:12am STOP BOOMBRIDGE RD @ BROOK VIEW CT
7:13am STOP 7 POTTER HILL RD

7:13am STOP 1 AUTUMN LN

7:14am STOP 5 AUTUMN LN

7:15am STOP MORIAH DR @ HARDWOOD LN
7:17am STOP 10/8 MORIAH DR

7:19am STOP POTTER HILL RD @ LAUREL AVE
7:19am STOP 29 POTTER HILL RD

7:20am STOP 38 POTTER HILL RD

7:20am STOP 44 POTTER HILL RD

7:21am STOP 4 BERRY DR

7:24am STOP 58 POTTER HILL RD

7:25am STOP 48/45/46 RANDEAU PSGE

7:27am STOP 27 RANDEAU PSGE

7:27am STOP 24 RANDEAU PSGE

7:28am STOP 13/15 RANDEAU PSGE

7:32am STOP 35 FORRESTAL DR

7:33am STOP 39 FORRESTAL DR

7:33am STOP 105 POTTER HILL RD/106 Potter Hill Road
7:35am STOP 138 POTTER HILL RD

7:35am STOP 142/143 POTTER HILL RD

7:36 am STOP 183 POTTER HILL RD

7:39am STOP 8 OLD HOPKINTON RD

7:40am STOP OLD HOPKINTON RD @ SCHILKE DR

7:4lam STOP OLD HOPKINTON RD@FRONTAGE RD



7:50 am

Route: 13 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 13
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:33 am
7:33 am
7:45 am

Route: 15 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 15
7:03 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:22 am

DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
PARK AVE @ TOWER ST

6 LEDWARD AV

36 LEDWARD AV

53 LEDWARD AV/58 Ledward Avenue
LEDWARD AVE @ SALEM ST

4 SALEM ST

SALEM ST @ GARDNER DR
GARDNER DR @ READING DR
GARDNER DR @ APACHE DR

22 LEE ST

LEE ST @ GALLUP ST

BOILING SPRING AVE @ CROWN ST
11 KING ST

JOHN ST @ WOODLUND AVE
27/26 WOODLUND AVE

74 CROSS ST

67 CROSS ST

CROSS ST @ CHESTER AVE
CROSS ST @ WESTMINSTER ST
CROSS ST @ SPRING ST

42/45 SPRING ST

JOHN ST @ WESTMINSTER ST
50 FAIRVIEW AV

FAIRVIEW AVE @ BOYLSTON ST
FAIRVIEW AVE @ HOBART ST
JOHN ST @ CABIN CT

10 FRANKLIN ST

FRANKLIN ST @ WILSON ST
WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL

45 DUNNS CORNERS BRADFORD RD
77 DUNNS CORNERS BRADFORD RD
5 SWEET CORN LN

307 BRADFORD RD

S. MAIN @ BRADFORD

BRADFORD RD

N MAIN ST @ BOWLING LN

44 BOWLING LANE

BOWLING LN COMMUNITY CENTER



7:24am STOP BOWLING LN

7:25am  STOP 129 BOWLING LN

7:29am STOP N MAIN ST @ VILLAGE RD

7:30am STOP S. MAIN @ BRADFORD

7:31am STOP 316 BRADFORD RD

7:32am STOP 232 BRADFORD RD (ART DAYCARE)
7:32am  STOP BRADFORD RD @ E CAPALBO DR
7:34am STOP 62 BRADFORD RD

7:36am  STOP 3 CHRISTOPHER DR

7:39am  STOP 54 DUNNS CORNERS BRADFORD RD
7:4lam STOP 26 DUNNS CORNERS BRADFORD RD
7:41am STOP 18 DUNNS CORNERS BRADFORD RD
7:45am  DEST WESTERLY MS

Route: 17 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 17

7:04am START WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
7:08am STOP 135 HIGH ST

7:09am STOP HIGH ST @ MOUNTAIN AVE
7:09am STOP 190 HIGH ST

7:11am STOP HIGH ST @ HORIZON TER
7:12am STOP 74/81 BRANDYWINE DRIVE
7:13am STOP 56 BRANDYWINE DR

7:14am STOP 33 BRANDYWINE DR

7:15am STOP MEADOWVIEW TER @ ACORN DR
7:18am STOP JOAN RD @ MAY DR

7:19am STOP LORRAINE RD @ N JOSEPH ST
7:20am STOP CANAL ST @ BRANDYWINE DR
7:21am STOP 211 CANAL ST

7:22am STOP POTTER HILL RD @ NICHOLS LN
7:24dam STOP SUNNY DR @ CLEO CT
7:24am STOP 4 SUNNY DR

7:25am STOP SUNNY DR @ SURREY DR

7:26 am STOP SURREY DR @ NUTMEG DR
7:28am  STOP HOLLY DR @ HICKORY LN
7:29 am STOP 3 BRANBERRY DR

7:30am STOP LAUREL HILL DR @ HORNE DR
7:32am STOP 17 ASHAWAY RD

7:36am STOP 13 BRIDGETTE LN

7:36am STOP 14 DANIELLE AVE

7:45am DEST WESTERLY MS

Route: 28 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 28
7:21am START WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
7:25am STOP 7 GRANITE ST

7:28am  STOP PIERCE ST @ PEARL ST



7:28 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:34 am
7:45 am

Route: 36 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 36
6:54 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:09 am
7:13 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:32 am
7:33 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:37 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:41 am
7:45 am

Route:104 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 104
6:56 am
7:08 am

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

START
STOP

PIERCE ST@TURANO AVE/44 Pierce St
3 POND ST

PIERCE ST @ LILAC DR

PIERCE ST @ PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST @ MARRIOTT AVE

31 PLEASANT ST

27 PLEASANT ST

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL

137 POST RD

187 POST RD

LANGWORTHY RD @GREEN CT
LANGWORTHY RD @ PAINTER RD
45/42 LANGWORTHY RD
LANGWORTHY RD @ SYCAMORE DR
WEEKAPAUG RD @ FRANCES AVE
NOYES NECK RD @ KNOWLES AVE
COVE RD @ CHARLENE AVE

349 SHORE RD

8/5 MATARESE HILLS ST
WOMPAG RD @ WETOMACHICK AVE
QUANNACUT RD @ SUNNYSIDE DR
143 QUANNACUT RD

13 PIEZZO DR

304 POST RD

25 ROBIN HOLLOW LN

27 ROBIN HOLLOW LN

41 ROBIN HOLLOW LN

11/12 ROBIN WAY

21 ROBIN WY

25 ROBIN WAY

SPARROW DR

4/1 SPARROW DR

8 SPARROW DR

21 CASTLE WA

CASTLE WY @ DUCK POND TRL

1 CASTLE WY

222 Post Rd

WESTERLY MS

WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL
1/2 Penny Ct



7:25am STOP OLD POST RD @ E WOODY HILL RD

7:32am  STOP 169 SOUTH WOODY HILL RD/173 S WOODY HILL RD
7:35am  STOP 16 FALLON TRAIL

7:36am  STOP 8 FALLON TRL

7:37am STOP FALLON TRL

7:38am STOP 270 S Woody Hill Rd

7:45am DEST WESTERLY MS

Route: 108 WMS INBOUND

Bus: 108

7:08am  START WESTERLY HIGH SCHOOL

7:16 am STOP SETTING SUN DR @ LEEWARD DR
7:19am STOP WATCH HILL RD @ BROWNING RD
7:22am  STOP 154 WATCH HILL RD

7:23am  STOP SHORE RD @ MISQUAMICUT HILLS RD
7:26 am  STOP 29 FISHERMAN'S AVE

7:28am  STOP 149 ATLANTIC AVE

7:33am STOP 5 S FAIRWAY AVE

7:35am STOP 15 Tom Harvey Rd

7:45am  DEST WESTERLY MS



